
English Language Programs 
2022 Prices

IN PERSON - GENERAL FEES
Application Fee
Housing Placement Fee
Health Insurance Fee (per week)

$150
$200

$40

from $60
$65

Included

Tutoring (per lesson) 
Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants)
Books & Materials

High School Completion Curriculum
Concurrent Enrollment Fee

$1,500
Varies by course

Core English

BOSTON COMMONS  AGES 15+  

PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS

General English

Intensive English

Academic English

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-3
4-7
8-12

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

$395
$385
$375

$430
$415
$400
$380
$360

$500
$475
$445
$420
$400

$515
$485
$470
$435
$410

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

Airport Pickup (each way)

High School Completion Curriculum

PRICE 

BOSTON, MA

$130Boston Logan International, BOS

$1,500

HOMESTAY

Twin Room*

16 meals per week

*Twin Room: Two students per room. 
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. 

Homestay Single Room**

16 meals per week

$275 per week

$325 per week  

PRICE

Executive Business Program 1-8 $510 25 30

Per Week $540  per week

Core English

CITRUS COLLEGE  AGES 15+  

PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS

General English

Intensive English

Academic English

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-3
4-7
8-12

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

$395
$385
$375

$430
$415
$400
$380
$360

$500
$475
$445
$420
$400

$515
$485
$470
$430
$410

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

Airport Pickup

High School Completion Course 

PRICE 

LOS ANGELES, CA

$150Los Angeles International Airport, LAX

$1,500

HOMESTAY

Twin Room*

16 meals per week

*Twin Room: Two students per room. 
** Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. 

Single Room**

16 meals per week

$250 per week

$300 per week  

PRICE

Extra Night Homestay $55 per night 

PRICE INTERNATIONAL GUEST HOUSE

Extra Night $90 per night

Concurrent Enrollment Fee Varies by course

Concurrent Enrollment Fee Varies by course

Extra Night $55 per night

19 meals per week, minimum age 16. Proof of immunizations are required.

1 of 2



Core English

ONLINE PATHWAY PROGRAM  

PROGRAM

General English

Intensive English

Academic English

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-3
4-7
8-12

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

$295
$290
$280

$325
$310
$300
$285
$270

$375
$355
$335
$315
$300

$385
$365
$355
$325
$310

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

BANK A: 3AM PACIFIC TIME

ONLINE - GENERAL FEES
Application Fee Online Pathway
Application Fee Essential English
Tutoring (per lesson)

$150
$50
from $60

Included for programs 4 weeks or longer
$1,500
Varies by course

Books & Materials
High School Completion Curriculum
Concurrent Enrollment Fee

BANK B: 3AM PACIFIC TIME

UPP PACKAGE FEES

BASIC PACKAGE (PLACEMENT WITH UPP PARTNER INSTITUTION)

High School and two-year college

Four-year university

$175

$195

Graduate School $250

STUDENT PACKAGE (PLACEMENT TO NON-UPP PARTNER INSTITUTION)

High School and two-year college

Four-year university

$595

$695

Graduate School $995

COMMON/COALITION ESSAY SERVICE $999

SCHOLAR’S PACKAGE
Service package including telephone consultation, 
institution matching and application for up to then 
schools, scholarship search, essay editing, visa 
counseling, and accomodation assistance.

$1,500

PROGRAM

High School Completion Course  & 
Test Preparation

$110 per weekEssential English

$225 per week

PRICE

UP-50 AND UP-100 $25,000 per year

ASY-ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR varies by institution
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