

# **English Language Programs** 2022 Prices

#### **IN PERSON – GENERAL FEES**

Application Fee	\$150
Housing Placement Fee	\$200
Health Insurance Fee (per week)	\$40

Tutoring (per lesson) Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants) Books & Materials

from \$60 \$65 Included

High School Completion Curriculum **Concurrent Enrollment Fee** 

\$1,500 Varies by course

## BOSTON COMMONS AGES 15+

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
Core English	1-3	\$395	15	18
Core English	4-7	\$385	15	18
	8-12	\$375	15	18
General English	1-3	\$430	20	24
-	4-11	\$415	20	24
	12-23	\$400	20	24
	24-31	\$380	20	24
	32+	\$360	20	24
Intensive English	1-3	\$500	25	30
g	4-11	\$475	25	30
	12-23	\$445	25	30
	24-31	\$420	25	30
	32+	\$400	25	30
Academic English	1-3	\$515	30	36
	4-11	\$485	30	36
	12-23	\$470	30	36
	24-31	\$435	30	36
	32+	\$410	30	36
Executive Business Program	1-8	\$510	25	30

SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Pickup (each way)	
Boston Logan International, BOS	\$130
High School Completion Curriculum	\$1,500
Concurrent Enrollment Fee	Varies by course
HOMESTAY	PRICE
Twin Room* 16 meals per week	\$275 per week
Homestay Single Room** 16 meals per week	\$325 per week
Extra Night Homestay	\$55 per night
"Twin Room: Two students per room. "Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in t	the house.
INTERNATIONAL GUEST HOUSE	PRICE

INTERNATIONAL GUEST HOUSE	PRICE
Per Week	\$540 perweek
Extra Night	<b>\$90</b> per night

19 meals per week, minimum age 16. Proof of immunizations are required.

#### CITRUS COLLEGE AGES 15+

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
Core English	1-3	\$395	15	18
Core English	4-7	\$385	15	18
	8-12	\$375	15	18
General English	1-3	\$430	20	24
	4-11	\$415	20	24
	12-23	\$400	20	24
	24-31	\$380	20	24
	32+	\$360	20	24
Intensive English	1-3	\$500	25	30
-	4-11	\$475	25	30
	12-23	\$445	25	30
	24-31	\$420	25	30
	32+	\$400	25	30
Academic English	1-3	\$515	30	36
	4-11	\$485	30	36
	12-23	\$470	30	36
	24-31	\$430	30	36
	32+	\$410	30	36

## LOS ANGELES, CA

SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
<b>Airport Pickup</b> Los Angeles International Airport, LAX	\$150
High School Completion Course	\$1,500
Concurrent Enrollment Fee	Varies by course
HOMESTAY	PRICE
HOMESTAY Twin Room* 16 meals per week	PRICE \$250 per week
Twin Room <sup>*</sup>	

\*Twin Room: Two students per room.

\*\* Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

1 of 2

# **BOSTON, MA**

#### **ONLINE – GENERAL FEES**

Application Fee Online Pathway\$150Application Fee Essential English\$50Tutoring (per lesson)from \$60

Books & Materials High School Completion Curriculum Concurrent Enrollment Fee Included for programs 4 weeks or longer \$1,500 Varies by course

## **ONLINE PATHWAY PROGRAM**

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
Core English	1-3	\$295	15	18
eero Englion	4-7	\$290	15	18
	8-12	\$280	15	18
Concept Facilian	1-3	¢20E	20	0.4
General English	4-11	\$325 \$310	20	24
	12-23	\$310	20	24 24
	24-31	\$300	20	24
	32+	\$270	20	24
Intensive English	1-3	\$375	25	30
-	4-11	\$355	25	30
	12-23	\$335	25	30
	24-31	\$315	25	30
	32+	\$300	25	30
Academic English	1-3	\$385	30	36
	4-11	\$365	30	36
	12-23	\$355	30	36
	24-31	\$325	30	36
	32+	\$310	30	36

PROGRAM	PRICE
Essential English	\$110 per week
BANK A: 3AM PACIFIC TIME	
BANK B: 3AM PACIFIC TIME	
High School Completion Course & Test Preparation	\$225 per week

### **UPP PACKAGE FEES**

BASIC PACKAGE (PLACEMENT WITH UPP PARTNER INSTITUTION)		STUDENT PACKAGE (PLACEMENT TO NON-UPP PARTNER INSTITUTION)		
High School and two-year college	\$175	High School and two-year college	\$595	
Four-year university	\$195	Four-year university	\$695	
Graduate School	\$250	Graduate School	\$995	

COMMON/COALITION ESSAY SERVICE	\$999	UP-50 AND UP-100	<b>\$25,000</b> per year
SCHOLAR'S PACKAGE Service package including telephone consultation, institution matching and application for up to then schools, scholarship search, essay editing, visa counseling, and accomodation assistance.		ASY-ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR	varies by institution